CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL - PLAN HOLDERS LIST AS OF 8-10-2023 AT 8:53 AM

[ID

|Submissi0n Date [Company Name

Contact Name | Phone Number ]Email Address City State —I
46 7/26/2023 8:37 E.).Prescott Christopher Granese 9787777738 chris.granese@ejprescott.com Middleton MA
47 7/26/2023 10:20 E.J. Prescott Inc. chris granese 9787777738 chris.granese@ejprescott.com middleton Massachusetts
48 7/26/2023 13:22 All States Construction, Inc. Alan Chicoine 4136657021 asphalt@asmg.com Sunderland Massachusetts
49 7/26/2023 13:23 Pwxpress Mary 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville FL
50 7/26/2023 15:07 Onvia Source Management 2063739500 Onvial234@gmail.com Seattle wa
51 7/26/2023 15:07 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA
52 7/27/2023 5:25 PWXPress Mary Miller 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville Florida
53 7/27/2023 7:17 PWXPress mary miller 3095242368 bids@pwxpress.com Jacksonville FL
54 7/27/2023 7:31 bidnet kurt pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com latham NY
55 7/27/2023 9:39 Brox Industrries,Inc Vincent Venturo 9789353489 vventuro@broxindustries.com Dracut ma
56 7/27/2023 10:01 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Bailey Alexis Larson 7818281350 bailey.larson@ferguson.com canton Massachusetts
57 7/27/2023 10:16 COMMONWEALTH CONSTRUCTION  CHRISTINE MCCOY 9788545809 christine@cccutilites.com WOBURN MA
AND CONSULTING,LLC
58 7/27/2023 10:48 COnstructConnect Rose Cadayday 3236025079 rosemarie.cadayday@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
59 7/27/2023 11:20 PJ Keating Lindsey Kirouac 9786027556 lindsey.kirouac@pjkeating.com Lunenburg MA
60 7/27/2023 15:22 Ti-SALES Joe DeMeo 8002254616 jdemeo@tisales.com Sudbury MA
61 7/28/2023 7:08 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Bailey Alexis Larson 7818281350 bailey.larson@ferguson.com canton MA
62 7/28/2023 7:09 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Bailey Alexis Larson 7818281350 bailey.larson@ferguson.com canton Massachusetts
63 7/28/2023 9:12 BitCon Corporation Philip Knowles 9783750880 pknowles@bitconcorp.com Danvers MA
64 7/28/2023 10:00 Garrity Asphalt Reclaiming Todd Nedzweckas 8609902469 todd@garrityasphalt.com Bloomfield CcT
65 7/28/2023 14:08 Projectdog Ali Didion 9784999014 addenda@projectdog.com Newburyport MA
66 7/31/2023 8:52 Brox Industries, Inc. Chuck Latvis 9784549105 clatvis@broxindustries.com Dracut MA
67 7/31/2023 10:54 EJ Paving Megan Evangelista 9785909910 megan@ejpaving.com Methuen MA
68 7/31/2023 11:35 ConstructConnect Content Content 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH
69 7/31/2023 13:11 Onvia Source Management 2063739500 SourceManagement2@onvia.com Seattle WA
70 7/31/2023 15:05 PB PooJa Basena 8698143505 Basenajitu2@gmail.com Sherman Texas
71 7/31/2023 18:03 The Hatch Group, Inc Alec DuBois 7745735212 alec@hatchasphalt.com Milford MA
72 8/1/2023 7:32 D&R General Contracting, Inc. Richard Amirault 7819537943 ricka@drpaving.com Melrose MA
73 8/1/2023 11:07 ConstructConnect Construct Connect 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Cincinnati OH
74 8/2/2023 7:44 City of Methuen Torres (978) 983-8535  ss@gmil.com Bliss MA
75 8/2/2023 8:56 Sunshine Paving Corporation Lisa Santiago 9782501233 lisa@sunshinepaving.com North Chelmsford MA
76 8/2/2023 13:16 Source Management Onvia 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Seattle WA
77 8/2/2023 13:23 Newport Construction Corp. Jennifer Allen 6038821700 j-allen@newportconstruct.com Nashua NH
78 8/3/2023 7:16 constructconnect Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Norcross GA
79 8/3/2023 12:31 North America Procurement Council  Eric Johnson 302-450-1923  sourcemanagement@napc.me 320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300 Chicago, IL 60654
Inc., PBC
80 8/3/2023 13:05 M.T. Mayo Corp Matthew Mayo 781-435-0278 matt@mtmayocorp.com Woburn MA
81 8/3/2023 13:39 Methuen Lauri 978-983-8535  llantonacci@ci.methuen.ma.us methuen MA
82 8/3/2023 15:00 Muni Consulting Bob DeFusco 9786853242 defuscol@comcast.net Methuen MA
83 8/7/2023 9:37 Billerica Winwater Works Co Gregory Lindquist 9786704771 glindquist@winwaterworks.com Billerica Massachusetts
84 8/7/2023 10:20 Putnam Pipe Kara Crimmins 5084353090 kcrimmins@putnampipe.com Hopkinton Massachusetts
85 8/8/2023 9:01 Tread Milling Co. Inc. Ashley Read 9782088737 ashley@treadmillingco.com Methuen MA
86 8/8/2023 9:57 Tread Milling Co. Inc. Ashley Read 9782088737 ashley@treadmillingco.com Methuen MA
87 8/8/2023 13:00 E] Paving John Sullivan 9782651494 jsullivan@ejpaving.com Methuen MA
88 8/9/2023 3:59 tasco const gary tashjian 617-212-5117 garytasco@gmail.com Arlington MA
89 8/9/2023 7:04 Sunshine Paving Corporation Bob Bushnell 9782501233 bob@sunshinepaving.com Chelmsford MA
90 8/9/2023 14:04 EJ Paving Megan Evangelista 9785908910 Megan@ejpaving.com Methuen MA
91 8/10/2023 4:49 E.J.Prescott Christopher Granese 9787777738 chris.granese@ejprescott.com Middleton MA
92 8/10/2023 7:18 E Paving John Sullivan 9782651494 jsullivan@ejpaving.com Methuen MA



